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Name Title Telephone No. E-Mail Address 

Dennis Byrne Administrator (307) 777-3952 dennis.byrne@wyo.gov  

Katie Pfister Commission Secretary/Executive Assistant (307) 777-3952 katie.pfister@wyo.gov  

Sheri Taylor Air Service Development Manager (307) 777-4360 sheryl.taylor@wyo.gov  

Shawn Burke Air Service Development Analyst  (307) 777-3975 shawn.burke@wyo.gov  

Cheryl Bean Engineering & Construction Manager (307) 777-3960 cheryl.bean@wyo.gov  

Brian Olsen Project Engineer (307) 777-3914 brian.olsen@wyo.gov  

Tim Dolan Aeronautics Engineer (307) 777-3971 timothy.dolan@wyo.gov  

Greg Hampshire Aeronautics Analyst (307) 777-3970    greg.hampshire@wyo.gov  

Tory Meisel Flight Operations Manager/Chief Pilot (307) 777-3955 tory.meisel@wyo.gov 

Tess Smith Flight Operations Business Coordinator (307) 777-3951 tess.smith@wyo.gov    

Vacant Position Senior Pilot (307) 777-3963 Vacant 

Bruce Witt Senior Pilot (307) 777-3962 bruce.witt@wyo.gov  

Kory Fogg Senior Pilot (307) 777-3957 kory.fogg@wyo.gov  

Chuck Davidson Senior Pilot (307) 777-3958 chuck.davidson@wyo.gov  

Bryan Stirzinger Senior Pilot (307) 777-3954 bryan.stirzinger@wyo.gov  

Kevin Gosar Senior Pilot (307) 777-3976 kevin.gosar@wyo.gov  

George Jones Aircraft Maintenance & Planning Manager (307) 777-3973 george.jones@wyo.gov  

Travis Posthumus Aircraft Services & Hangar Coordinator (307) 286-3566 travis.posthumus@wyo.gov  

Christy Yaffa Planning & Programming Manager (307) 777-3956 christy.yaffa@wyo.gov  

Vacant Senior Planner (307) 777-3972  

Cheryl Porter Grants & Programming Specialist  (307) 777-3959 cheryl.porter@wyo.gov  

Eunique Jackson Planning Intern (307) 777-4807 eunique.jackson@wyo.gov  

Conference Rooms & Waiting Areas 

Conference Room 1 777-4368  Dennis Phone 2 
(Conference Calls Only) 

777- 3961  Passenger Waiting Area 777- 4371 
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